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Alstead

Chesterfield

Dublin

Fitzwilliam

Gilsum

Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey

Keene Ward 1

Keene Ward 2

Keene Ward 3

Keene Ward 4

Keene Ward 5

Marlborough
Marlow

Nelson

Richmond

Rindge

Roxbury
Stoddard

Sullivan

Surry

Swanzey

Troy

Walpole
Westmoreland

Winchester

District 1

County Commissioners

District 2

I
/
307

523

370

950

/
291

415

341

628

678
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Berlin Ward 1

Berlin Ward 2

Berlin Ward 3

Berlin Ward 4

Carroll

Clarksville

Colebrook

Columbia

Dalton

Dixville

Dummer
Enrol

Gorham
Green's Grant

Jefferson

Lancaster

Milan

Millsfield

Northumberland

Pittsburg

Randolph
Shelburne

Stark

Stewartstown

Stratford

Wentworth's Location

Whitefield

District 1

*°

?*

708

760

900

675

County Commissioners

District 2

/

127

138

534

1

244

631

116

100

97

103

372

96

358

76

41

275 309

District 3

/

70

591

126

19

90

92

271

6

524

240

108

156

148

15

Totals 3.043 2,166 1,452 2,456

No votes cast: At.&Gil. Ac. Gt., Bean's Gt., Bean's Pur. Cambridge, Chandler's Pur., Crawford's Pur., Cutt's Gt., Dix's Gt.,

Erving's Loc, Hadley's Pur., Low & Burbank's Gt., Martin's Loc. Odell, Pinkham's Gt., Sargent's Pur, Second College
Gt., Success, Thompson & Mes's Pur.
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Alexandria

Ashland

Bath

Benton

Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Campton
Canaan

Dorchester

Easton

Ellsworth

Enfield

Franconia

Grafton

Groton

Hanover

Haverhill

Hebron

Holderness

Landaff

Lebanon Ward 1

Lebanon Ward 2

Lebanon Ward 3

Lincoln

Lisbon

Littleton

Livermore

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe

Orange
Orford

Piermont

Plymouth

Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton

Warren

Waterville Valley

Wentworth

Woodstock
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Reg. of

Probate District 1

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3

Allenstown

Andover

Boscawen

Bow
Bradford

Canterbury
Chichester

Concord Ward 1

Concord Ward 2

Concord Ward 3

Concord Ward 4

Concord Ward 5

Concord Ward 6

Concord Ward 7

Concord Ward 8

Concord Ward 9

Concord Ward 1

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin Ward 1

Franklin Ward 2

Franklin Ward 3

Henniker

Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon

Newbury
New London

Northfield

Pembroke

Pittsfield

Salisbury

Sutton

Warner

Webster

Wilmot
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Atkinson

Auburn

Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton

Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket

Newton

North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth Ward 1

Portsmouth Ward 2

Portsmouth Ward 3

Portsmouth Ward 4

Portsmouth Ward 5

Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown

Seabrook

South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

Totals

Reg. of
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County Commissioners
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COUNTY SUMMARY

November 8,


